Fuji Electric FA Components & Systems Co., Ltd./D & C Catalog
Information subject to change without notice 03/37
03
Industrial Control Relays
Miniature power relays
HH62, 63, 64
Compact, lightweight, and economical power relay
with a high contact rating  HH62, 63, 64

Finger protection cover RZ62X2 RZ62X2   2.4 TP68X2
RZ64X2 RZ64X2   3.5 TP614X2
■ Type number nomenclature
Relays
HH6 2 P         –               AC110V 50Hz
Coil rated voltage
AC:  6 to 240V AC
DC:  6 to 130V DC
Versions
Blank:  Standard
F: With surge suppression device
(DC)
L: With indicator (LED)
FL: With surge suppression device
and indicator (DC)
CR: With surge suppression
device (AC)
CRL: With surge suppressioin device
and indicator (AC)
Contact material
Blank: Ag-alloy
J: Au-plated Ag-alloy
Contact form
Blank: Single
W: Bifurcated
Mounting
P:  Plug-in
B:  Printed circuit board
S:  Flange
Contact arrangeament
2:  2PDT 3:  3PDT
4:  4PDT
Basic type
■ Ordering information
Specify the following:
1.Ordering code or type number
2.Accessory (socket, mounting rail)
Mounting rails, 900mm long
Description Type Ordering Mass Socket
code (g)
7.5mm high, Steel TH35-7.5 RR7F 290 TP68X2,
7.5mm high, Aluminium TH35-7.5AL RR7A 145 TP611X2
15mm high, Aluminium TH35-15AL RR15A 320 or
TP614X2
500
300
200
100
50
30
20
10
5
3
2
0.020.030.05 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.5 1.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 10
220V AC ind.
110V AC ind.
Breaking current (A)
M